Early Childhood Summer Camp Deadline Calendar

May 2023
Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
] 2 3 4 S 6
7/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
2] 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
Online and In person
deadline for week of
6/5 @ 12 midnight




Early Childhood Summer Camp Deadline Calendar

June 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3

S

Online and In person
deadline for week of
6/12 @ 12 midnight

Begin Week 1

10

11

12

Online and In person
deadline for week of
6/19 @ 12 midnight

Begin Week 2

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Online and In person
deadline for week of
6/26 @12 midnight

Begin Week 3

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Online and In person
deadline for week of
7/3 @12 midnight

Begin Week 4

27

28

29

30




Early Childhood Summer Camp Deadline Calendar

July 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3

Online and In person
deadline for week of
7/10 @12 midnight

Begin Week 5

4

FOURTH OF
JULY
HOLIDAY

NO CAMP

10

Online and In person
deadline for week of
7/17 @12 midnight

Begin Week 6

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Online and in person
deadline for week of
7/24 @12 midnight

Begin Week 7

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Online and in person
deadline for week of
7/31 @12 midnight

Begin Week 8

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Online and in person
deadline for week of
8/7 @12 midnight

Begin Week 9




Early Childhood Summer Camp Deadline Calendar

August 2023
Sunday Monday Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday
| 2 3 4 5
o) / 8 % 10 11 12
iﬁh:gl:oolé‘r our 3 & LAST DAY
Préschool Program OF CAMP
or Preschool Prep
classes
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 2] 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31




