May 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday		Friday	Saturday	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	Online and In person deadline for week of 6/5 @ 12 midnight	30	31				

June 2023							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
				1	2	3	
4	5 Online and In person deadline for week of 6/12 @ 12 midnight  Begin Week 1	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12 Online and In person deadline for week of 6/19 @ 12 midnight  Begin Week 2	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19 Online and In person deadline for week of 6/26 @12 midnight  Begin Week 3	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26 Online and In person deadline for week of 7/3 @12 midnight  Begin Week 4	27	28	29	30		

July 2023						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3 Online and In person deadline for week of 7/10 @12 midnight  Begin Week 5	FOURTH OF JULY HOLIDAY NO CAMP	5	6	7	8
9	Online and In person deadline for week of 7/17 @12 midnight  Begin Week 6	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 Online and in person deadline for week of 7/24 @12 midnight  Begin Week 7	18	19	20	21	22
23	24 Online and in person deadline for week of 7/31 @12 midnight  Begin Week 8	25	26	27	28	29
30	Online and in person deadline for week of 8/7 @12 midnight					
	Begin Week 9					

August 2023						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7 Check out our 3 & 4 year old Preschool Program or Preschool Prep classes	8	9	10	LAST DAY OF CAMP	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		